
Dr. Ambedkar Nagar (Mhow) - Sanawad MG  Passenger (UnReserved)/52987 - Pass - WR 
DADN/Dr. Ambedkar Nagar (Mhow) to SWD/Sanawad 

2h 30m - 64 km - 6 halts - Departs Daily 
# Code Station Name Arrives Avg Depart

s
Avg Halt PF Day Km Spd Elv Zone

1 DADN Dr. Ambedkar Nagar
(Mhow)

19:30 0 1 0 41 575 WR

2 PTP Patal Pani 19:38 19:40 2m 1 1 6 16 572 WR
3 KKD Kalakund 20:15 20:17 2m 1 1 15 40 403 WR
4 CRL Choral 20:32 20:34 2m 1 1 25 23 WR
5 MKT Mukhtiara Balwada 21:08 21:10 2m 1 1 38 59 WR
6 BWW Barwaha 21:26 21:28 2m 1 1 54 37 197 WR
7 OM Omkareshwar Road 21:36 21:38 2m 1 1 59 15 182 WR
8 SWD Sanawad 22:00 1 1 64 - 200 WR

India Rail Info

https://indiarailinfo.com

May 25 2024 (15:29)

May 25 2024 (15:29)

1

1


